Page 1/3 Rev. 01/25/22
DL_LG750_950_1150_SPEC
LG750/950/1150 Series
SINGLE-PHASE CENTRAL LIGHTING INVERTER
© 2022 Dual-Lite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel: 864-678-1000 / Website: www.dual-lite.com
FEATURES
•	 AC output provides full lumen output for emergency lighting loads

© 2022 Dual-Lite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel: 864-678-1000 / Website: www.dual-lite.com
ORDERING GUIDE
Example:  LG950SI-CB
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LG –
Model Capacity Mounting Self-Diagnostics Options
LG Litegear®
Central
Ligthing
Inverter
750 750VA/W
950 950VA/W
1150 1150VA/W
S Surface Wall Blank None
I Self Testing/Diagnostics
Blank None
AO Adjustable Output (4 - levels)
with 4 output circuits
CB Six (6) 10A Output Circuit
Breakers 1, 2
Accessories (Order Separately)
RTSLP Remote Test Switch
LG750S LG750SI LG950S LG950SI LG1150S LG1150SI
Power Rating
(VA - W) 750/750 950/950 1150/1150
Power Factor
Range 0.88 lead to 0.88 lag
Weight (lb)
with batteries 190 222 254
Maximum
Input Current
(A)
120 VAC : 7.53 A
277 VAC : 3.26 A
120 VAC : 8.45 A
277 VAC : 3.66 A
120 VAC : 10.2 A
277 VAC : 4.42 A
System DC
Voltage 48 60 72
Recharge
Time
(Hr)
96
Maximum Load (Watts)
Output of all (4)
dimming circuits
(Volts)
2.5 5.0 7.5 10.0
Model Norm
Mode